
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
W 852.49 FT FOR POB, RUN S 332.4
N 332.5 FT, E 160.2 FT TO POB. E

TAYLOR STEVEN PENNY/CONGI KIMBERLY RAE
169 SW OLSON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09129-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/02/2023 TP 1.22 21,960 0 0 21,960

STANDARD
3

166,832
2,575
21,960

191,367
0

191,367
0

191,367
191,367

0

194,325

1492/168 6/05/2023 WD Q I 01 228,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HODGES RANDALL O

TAYLOR STEVEN PENNY

1311/0578 3/10/2016 WD Q I 01 121,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICHOLAS JAMES REDDIC

RANDALL O & ELISHA 

2026
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HX Base Yr

169 SW OLSON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,780 120.6380 135.11 240,496 1975 2000 0 0 0 30.63 69.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1670

BAS 170 100 170 15,934

BAS 500 100 500 46,863

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 93,726

FCP 140 25 35 3,281

FOP 48 30 14 1,312

FOP 56 30 17 1,593

FST 80 55 44 4,124

1,994 1,780 166,832

BAS= W15 FOP= N4 W12 S4 E12$ W25 BAS= W20 S25 E20 N25$ S25
E26 FOP= S4 E14 N4 W14$ E14 FCP= S14 E10 N14 W10$ BAS=  E10
N17 W10 S17$ N17 FST= E10 N8 W10 S8$N8$.

BAS

15

25

25

26 14

17

8

FOP 4

12

4 12

BAS

20

25

20

25

FOP4

14

4

14

FCP14

10

14

10

BAS

10

17

10

17

FST

10

8

10

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 150.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 675

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

2,575

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 21,960


